DELUXE JACKS
TOE JACKS
KITS
HIGH QUALITY LIFTING TOE -
Hilman Deluxe Jacks feature a high
quality lifting toe that can be adjusted
to several heights to accommodate
different lift points.

20% more distance per
stroke
CAST-IN HANDLE
for portability
LOW TOE CLEARANCE
just over 1”
OPERATES BOTH HORIZONTALLY
& VERTICALLY
FLAT FACE
for blocking
GENEROUS STROKE
8’” on the 5 ton and 9” on the 10 ton
Pumps
(in) (mm) (in) (mm) (#) (in) (mm) (lb) (kg)
HTJ-508 5 ton 14.5 368 22.5 571 1.040 26 8 203 45 0.178 4.5 42 19
HTJ-1009 10 ton 16.5 419 25.625 650 1.125 28 9.125 231 97 0.094 2.3 64.8 29
Stroke/Pump WeightToe Height Total Stroke
Hilman Part # Capacity
Jack Height Retracted
(in) (mm)

To lift load, position load on right
side
EXTERNAL PUMP CONNECTION
HIGH-QUALITY LIFTING TOE
The Hilman Deluxe Jacks are crafted with a premium lifting toe and adjustable height settings, allowing them to
accommodate various lift points. These jacks also feature swivel feet for easy storage and a release valve for
controlled, smooth lowering.
HYDRAULIC PUMP
Deluxe Jacks come with an external hose coupler that allows the user to attach an external hand or electric
hydraulic pump for easy and safe positioning.
DELUXE JACKS
WHEELS SUPPLIED ONLY
ON HTJ-25D ONLY
4 www.hilmanrollers.com I (732) 462 - 6277
(in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (lb) (kg)
HTJ-10D 10 ton 0.79 20 3 x 3.19 3 x 81 5.5 140 10.67 271 10.9 277 9.8 250 62 28
HTJ-25D 25 ton 1.18 30 3 x 3.94 3 x 100 5.5 140 15.28 388 15.24 387 13.0 330 159 72
Width Height Weight
Hilman Part # Capacity
Claw Height Adjustability Stroke Length
DELUXE JACKS
www.hilmanrollers.com I (732) 462 - 6277
HTJ-10D
HTJ-25D
5 I (732) 462 - 6277
Everything you need to lift your load with minimal effort! This complete kit features a battery powered hydraulic
pump, optional manual operation of jacks, adjustable toe, stabilizing feet,  and a release valve for smooth lowering.
System comes complete with two 10 ton deluxe hydraulic jacks (manual or automatic operation), portable hydraulic
battery powered pump, and hydraulic hose assembly with 10’ of hose for each jack. Available in 20 & 50 tons.
KITS
For custom hose lengths, please contact the factory.
 DELUXE TOE JACK
(2 REQUIRED)
HTJ-20-1010-EB1 20 tons 115 VAC
HTJ-20-1010-EB2 20 tons 230 VAC, EU
HTJ-50-1010-EB1 50 tons 115 VAC
HTJ-50-1010-EB2 50 tons 230 VAC, EU
HTJ-50-1010-EP1 50 tons 110/115 VAC, 510-60 Hz SINGLE PHASE
HTJ-50-1010-EP2 50 tons 230 VAC, 50-60 Hz SINGLE PHASE
Hilman Part # Lift Capacity Charge Voltage
www.hilmanrollers.com I (732) 462 - 62776 I (732) 462 - 6277
THOUSANDS OF PROVEN DESIGNS!
EXPERIENCE